CF120GCK00
Golden Crackle with
Walnut/Mahogany Blades
CF120GLZ00
Gilded Silver with Dark
Cherry/Mahogany Blades
CF120TBL00
Tawny Black with

Repair Parts Listing
Before discarding packaging material, be certain all parts have been removed.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
• PART NUMBER
• NAME OF ITEM
• PART DESCRIPTION
• MODEL NUMBER
The model number of your Fan will be found on a label attached to the top housing.
For repair parts, phone 1-800-654-3545.
U.L. Model No.: CF120
BP7356 BASQUE CF120  10/8/07  3:09 PM  Page 15
LIMITED WARRANTY
What The Warranty Covers:
This warranty covers the motor and the other components and accessories of your Emerson ceiling fan against all